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B Question: F58
Outcome Cross Outcomes, Qutput All
Topic: Government Members Secretariat — Office Equipment

Written Question on Notice

Senator Faulkner asked:
Does the Government Members Secretariat (GMS) have any:

(a) Colour photocopy machines? (If yes, how many machines and what is the brand and model?)

(b) Colour printers? (If yes, how many printers and what is the brand and the model?)

(c) Photoshop software product? (If yes, how many copies and what version is it?)

(d) Scanners? (If yes, how many and what is the brand and the model?)

Answer:
The following answers are correct as at 1 December 2005:

(a) and (b) Yes. The GMS has one Colour Photocopier/ Printer / Scanner — Fuji
Xerox 65501

(c) Yes. Six copies of Adobe Creative Suite CS2

(d) Yes. One scanner — Hewlett Packard 7450c

